
PR-24323 CR Hacienda Sonora Natural OMNI - CR

Hacienda Sonora Natural OMNI

Profile CR Hacienda Sonora Natural OMNI

Machine Giesen

Worker Eddy

Start date 2017-08-01 08:35

Duration 09:28

Start Weight 12 kg

End Weight 10.4 kg

Weight loss -13.33 %

Roast Area Index 82,427.4 °C End Temperature 202.8 °C

Development time 97 s Development time ratio 17.1 %

Ambient temperature 24.08 °C Charge Temperature 192.3 °C
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Details
 
Segments Duration RoR AVG Roast Area Index (°C)

Start to Turning Point 01:01 -60.6 5,934.6

Development time 01:38 3.1 19,611.1

Time Event Note

00:09 Gas 0

00:15 Airflow 70

00:50 Gas 900

01:01 Turning Point

04:33 Gas 850

05:07 Gas 800

05:34 Gas 750

05:52 Gas 700

05:56 Gas 650

06:09 Gas 600

06:11 Airflow 100

06:26 Gas 550

06:58 Gas 450

07:17 Gas 400

07:29 Gas 350

07:40 Gas 300

07:51 First Crack

08:05 Gas 250

08:27 Gas 200

08:43 Gas 150

08:56 Gas 100

09:08 Gas 50

09:20 Gas 25

Time Bean Te...
(°C)

RoR Bean Te...
(°C)

Environ...
(°C)

RoR Environ...
(°C)

00:00 192.3 272.9

00:30 81.6 -110.7 118.8 -154.1
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Time Bean Te...
(°C)

RoR Bean Te...
(°C)

Environ...
(°C)

RoR Environ...
(°C)

01:00 63.0 -20.8 96.2 -28.1

01:30 71.7 7.8 149.9 54.3

02:00 87.9 16.0 168.7 19.9

02:30 103.5 15.7 178.4 9.8

03:00 117.7 14.3 188.9 10.5

03:30 130.7 13.0 197.7 8.7

04:00 141.5 10.9 203.8 6.2

04:30 150.8 9.4 211.1 7.0

05:00 159.5 8.7 216.4 5.5

05:30 167.3 7.9 219.9 3.9

06:00 174.4 7.2 223.5 3.7

06:30 180.7 6.3 227.1 3.3

07:00 186.4 5.8 228.3 1.5

07:30 191.7 5.3 230.5 2.1

08:00 196.4 4.8 229.3 -1.3

08:30 199.8 3.5 228.9 -0.2

09:00 201.9 2.1 224.4 -4.2

09:28 202.8 1.1 216.4 -8.3
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